
I, Will Noonan, hereby certify    
that these bid tabulations are correct.

        
___________________________________ 

 Will Noonan, Operations Manager          Date

PROJECT NO. STR24001C Engineer's Estimate: The Quam's Handyman Granite Construction Company Lakeside Industries Western United Civil Group Clark and Sons Excavating Inc
13215 SE Mill Plain Blvd #C8 16821 SE McGillvray Blvd Ste 210B PO Box 7016 PO Box 236 7601 NE 289th St

DESCRIPTION: 2024 NW 16th Ave Pavement Repairs Vancouver WA 98663 Issaquah WA 98027 Battle Ground WA 98604
2024 Pavement Preservation Ent. By bid.vancouver@gcinc.com josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com

DATE OF BID OPENING:  7-3-2024 MP  233,140.00$       360-513-6627 360-606-1335 425-313-2600 360-450-7378 360-803-0033

ITEM          DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT ENGRG UNIT CONTRACT UNIT CONTRACT UNIT CONTRACT UNIT CONTRACT UNIT CONTRACT
NO   PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
1 Mobilization LS 1 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $22,250.00 $22,250.00 18,654.00$   18,654.00$           $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00
2 Flaggers HR 160 $120.00 $19,200.00 $70.00 $11,200.00 $85.00 $13,600.00 90.00$          14,400.00$           $75.00 $12,000.00 $85.00 $13,600.00
3 Project Temporary Traffic Control LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,900.00 $12,900.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 16,300.00$   16,300.00$           $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
4 PCMB DAY 14 $480.00 $6,720.00 $285.00 $3,990.00 $200.00 $2,800.00 230.00$        3,220.00$             $350.00 $4,900.00 $300.00 $4,200.00
5 HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-22 TON 950 $140.00 $133,000.00 $90.00 $85,500.00 $165.00 $156,750.00 135.00$        128,250.00$         $160.00 $152,000.00 $177.00 $168,150.00
6 Bituminous Planing SY 5,180 $4.00 $20,720.00 $15.00 $77,700.00 $6.00 $31,080.00 9.00$            46,620.00$           $12.00 $62,160.00 $17.00 $88,060.00
7 Manhole Adjustment EA 7 $3,000.00 $21,000.00 $1,200.00 $8,400.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 3,125.00$     21,875.00$           $3,000.00 $21,000.00 $3,200.00 $22,400.00
8 Valve Can Adjustment EA 7 $500.00 $3,500.00 $1,200.00 $8,400.00 $200.00 $1,400.00 875.00$        6,125.00$             $650.00 $4,550.00 $300.00 $2,100.00
9 Minor Change (min bid $5000) LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 5,000.00$     5,000.00$             $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Subtotal $233,140.00 $226,590.00 $256,880.00 260,444.00$         $306,610.00 $317,210.00

Sales Tax (8.5%) Exempt $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Contract Total (Basis of Award) $233,140.00 $226,590.00 $256,880.00 260,444.00$         $306,610.00 $317,210.00

*proposal not signed

bidder information page not included

Vancouver WA 98684
jalayadhi04@gmail.com

Yacolt WA 98675
josiah@westernucg.com

*proposal not signed

Docusign Envelope ID: 401585DD-8C79-4EFB-A9F8-896C25E7C55D

7/16/2024

mailto:jalayadhi04@gmail.com
mailto:bid.vancouver@gcinc.com
mailto:josiah@westernucg.com
mailto:josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com
mailto:jalayadhi04@gmail.com
mailto:josiah@westernucg.com

	A

